Caractéristiques

Référence
FB431311213211
FB431311213311

FB431311213111
FB431311212111

Consulter la fiche produit

VERROU SEMI-FIXE

pene (mm)

19,5
19,5
14,5
19,5

26/12/2025

CROISEE DS

Verrou de condamnation pour coulissant

teinte

blanc
noir
noir
gris

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/verrou-semi-fixe-p135989
http://www.tcpdf.org

