

VERROU SEMI-FIXE

CROISEE DS



Verrou de condamnation pour coulissant

Caractéristiques

Référence	pene (mm)	teinte	Prix HT
FB431311213211	19,5	blanc	-
FB431311213311	19,5	noir	-
FB431311213111	14,5	noir	-
FB431311212111	19,5	gris	-